
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-0297 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/29/2021 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/14/2021 9/14/2021

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE GENERAL COUNSEL TO EXECUTE AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO
AGREEMENT FOR LEGAL SERVICES WITH ALLEN, MATKINS, LECK, GAMBLE, MALLORY &
NATSIS LLP INCREASING THE NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT BY $860,000 FROM $175,000 TO
$1,035,000; FY 2022 EXPENDITURES ARE BUDGETED, ALL FUNDS FOR FUTURE FISCAL
YEARS WILL BE BUDGETED IN THE APPROPRIATE FISCAL YEAR, SUBJECT TO BOARD
APPROVAL UPON ADOPTION OF EACH FISCAL YEAR’S BUDGET.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11. 2021-0297 Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners9/14/2021 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

